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Schitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Rundenwettkampf Winter 2016/17

Perkussionsgewehr Allgemein - Einzelwertung

Name

Linzmeier Robert
Wageli Carolin
Wageli Robert

Reichle Berthold
Dallmaier Werner
Schumacher Horst
Eisenbach Rainer
Schaffart Josef
Mathis Roland
Loffler Gilbert

. Stahlberg Arno

Schwarz Giinter
Gaissser Kurt
Wieber Urban
Bosch Hermann
Hipp Joachim
Reichel Hans -H

Perkussionsgewehr Allgemein -

Verein

SV Bérenthal
SV Zoznegg
SV Nenzingen

Verein

SV Bérenthal
SV Bérenthal
SV Bérenthal

SV Zoznegg
SV Bérenthal
SV Nenzingen
SV Zoznegg
SV Aach Linz
SV Nenzingen
SV Zoznegg
SV Nenzingen
SV Aach Linz
SV Zoznegg
SV Nenzingen
SV Nenzingen
SV Daisendorf

SV Welschingen

Wettkampf
1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Gesamt
144 145 145 143 146 141 723
142 140 144 145 143 142 716
143 141 141 0 143 142 710
138 135 137 132 135 135 680
124 133 135 139 120 134 665
130 132 130 122 133 135 660
125 129 130 134 128 130 651
135 127 132 134 118 122 650
126 122 131 129 130 125 641
123 103 124 106 103 122 578
107 125 119 116 102 102 569
140 141 141 140 0 O 562
104 111 108 121 114 93 558
110 114 113 93 104 112 553
113 110 99 0 77 98 497
0O 13 126 0 0 O 262
0 107 115 0 0 O 222
Mannschaftswertung
Wettkampf
1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Gesamt
429 426 430 427 432 425 2569
386 375 391 387 377 387 2303
369 375 380 368 367 372 2231

Perkussionswaffen
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Schitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Rundenwettkampf Winter 2016/17

Perkussionspistole Allgemein - Einzelwertung

Name

Linzmeier Robert
Wageli Robert
Baumli Tamara

Martin Urban

Keller Martin
Schafhautle Roland
Bauknecht, Michael
Wageli Carolin
Bolle Jurgen
Schweizer Peter

. Stahl Ingo

Steinhart, Roland
Wieber Urban
Schmid, Richard
Loffler Gilbert
Brugger Edi
Kentischer Ralf
Kempter Uwe
HauslerThomas
Kappler Verena
Hipp Joachim

Verein

SV Bérenthal
SV Bérenthal
SV Zoznegg

Nenzingen 1
SV Bérenthal
SV Zoznegg
Nenzingen 1
SV Bérenthal
Nenzingen 1
Nenzingen 1
SV Zoznegg
Nenzingen 2
Nenzingen 2
Nenzingen 2
SV Zoznegg
SV Messkirch
SV Nenzingen
SV Zoznegg
SV Messkirch
SV Messkirch
SV Daisendorf

139
134
135

129
106
130
125
108
120
119
113
116
116
117
83
109

77
90

o

Wettkampf
2. 3. 4

142 137 141
137 139 139
131 119 136

134 135 128
126 127 137
129 129 136
117 130 130
124 125 112
124 124 110
110 117 110
116 119 118
95 100 116
115 107 96
119 111 100
87 87 108
129 105 84
109 112 92
94 0 72
94 106 100
84 0 74
121 O 0

5.
138
136
130

129
136
124
114
0
116
119
97
113
96
85
97
0
0
86
0
54
0

6.
137
117
124

123
129
129
128
128
110
0
102
111
111
91
94
0
112
84
0
106
0

Gesamt
697
685
656

655
655
653
630
597
594
575
568
556
545
538
473
427
425
413
390
318
121

Perkussionspistole Allgemein - Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SV Bérenthal
SV Zoznegg
SV Nenzingen
SV Messkirch

381
378
374

Wettkampf
2. 3. 4

405 403 417
375 367 390
375 389 368
307 0 258

Perkussionswaffen

5.
410
377
364
0

6.
394
355
362
0

Gesamt
2410
2242
2232

565



Rundenwettkampf Winter 2016/17

Schitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Perkussionsrevolver Allgemein - Einzelwertung

Wettkampf
Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Gesamt
1. Schafhéautle Roland SV Zoznegg 133 126 127 133 136 138 667
2. Linzmeier Robert SV Bérenthal 131 117 129 136 134 134 664
3. Martin Urban SV Nenzingen 125 110 109 126 131 117 609
4. Waégeli Robert SV Bérenthal 113 129 112 129 119 115 605
5. Bauknecht Michael SV Nenzingen 116 107 122 114 127 114 593
6. Keller Martin SV Bérenthal 49 105 102 121 125 131 584
7. Bolle Jurgen SV Nenzingen 116 117 110 111 121 113 578
8. Mathis Roland SV Nenzingen 94 79 99 0 89 76 437
9. Hausler Thomas SV Messkirch 100 123 11 124 O 0 358
10. Brugger Edi SV Messkirch 105 112 O 0 0 0 217
Perkussionsrevolver Allgemein - Mannschaftswertung
Wettkampf
Verein 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Gesamt
1. SV Bérenthal 293 351 343 386 378 380 2131
2. SV Nenzingen 357 334 341 351 379 343 2105

Perkussionswaffen



